Startlijst Dressuurwedstrijd NHPS Benningbroek

Voorlopige

9.30
9.38
9.46
9.54
10.02
10.10
10.18
10.26

10.42
10.50
10.58
11.05
11.12
11.20
11.28
11.35
11.42
11.50
11.58

Pauze bak ombouwen

Jiska Beerepoot
Jeanne Swier
Josien Klaver
Wendy Wiering
Jeanne Swier
Josien Klaver
Wendy Wiering

Aniek Oppenhuis
Jiska Beerepoot
Aniek Oppenhuis
Jiska Beerepoot
Naomi Mak
Amber Koerse
Naomi Mak
Amber Koerse
Maaike van Rijn
Nickey Kruijt
Maaike van Rijn

W098803

Cayen van Tasunka

Armin van 't Leestenschhof
Shakira Jameela

Amando

Armin van 't Leestenschhof
Shakira Jameela

Amando

Cayen van Tasunka
Callan van Tasunka
Cayen van Tasunka
Callan van Tasunka
Willow

Nostar

Willow

Nostar

Equito's Witello
Woodlove van de Veldwijk
Equito's Witello

\,\aﬂingerfokkerg-

Stal Sterm

Z1
Z1
Z2
7271
Z1
Z2
271

B impuls
L2
B impuls
L2
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1

38
38
42
46
39
43
47

18
26
19
27
30
30
31
31
30
30
31



12.06
12.13

12.35
12.43
12.51
12.59
13.06
13.13
13.20
13.28
13.36
13.44
13.51
13.58
14.06
14.13
14.20

Pauze jury wissel

Nickey Kruijt

Sandra Wiedijk
Vera Sol

Amber lliohan
Sandra Wiedijk
Vera Sol

Amber lliohan
Tessa Smit
Mariska Nekkers
Tessa Smit
Mariska Nekkers
Maaike van Rijn
Jiska Beerepoot
Maaike van Rijn
Jiska Beerepoot

Woodlove van de Veldwijk

Star van stal Rosa
Stubenkonig

Stanley

Star van stal Rosa
Stubenkonig

Stanley

Naomi van de Kruusdellen
Tara

Naomi van de Kruusdellen
Tara

Equito’s Lytske

Helga van Tasunka
Equito’s Lytske

Helga van Tasunka

M1

L1
L1

L1
L1

L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2

31

22
22
18
23
23
19
26
26
27
27
26
26
27
27



